Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

HawkA#31 6% WNs~37e 1535//!/ + 1330/‘;
Lea County, New Mexico ‘30 e 7\5 ) 3 ngg

478 0.25 3/4 1.31 0.33 0.33
1008 5.30 3/4 1.31 6.96 7.28
1294 2.86 3/4 1.31 3.75 11.04
1884 5.90 1 1.75 10.33 21.36
2706 8.22 1 1.75 14.39 35.75
3119 4.13 11/4 2.19 9.03 44.78
3755 6.36 3/4 1.31 8.35 53.13
4675 9.20 1 1.75 16.10 69.23
5246 5.71 1 1.75 9.99 79.22
6009 7.63 11/4 2.19 16.69 95.91
6993 9.84 11/4 2.19 21.53 117.44
7005 0.12 11/4 2.19 0.26 117.70
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Archie Brown - General Manader

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ( i day 0M007 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public




